
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

No. 

 65 

 24 

 13 

 47 

 57 

 88 

22 

 5 

 9 

Class 

S2 

S2 

VS2 

ASR 

VS2 

FM 

S2 

FM 

FM 

Name 

Jason Perkins 

Mark Viskov 

Tony Carru thers 

Richard Duncan 

Robert Ames 

Tom Tuttle 

James Cotcher 

John Rankin 

Paul Ingram 

Co Driver 

Chip Starr 

Make 

Swift 

Lola 

Swift 

Leonheart Spl. 

Lola 

Huffaker 

Ford 

Beach 

Ladybird 

Model 

" D B 2  "  

" 4 9 7 / C  S R  "  

" D B 2  "  

" U S R R C / C a n A m  "  

" T 5 9 2 - S  "  

" G e n i e  "  

" S p e c  R a c e r  "  

" M k 4 B  "  

" M K  6  "  

Color 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

Yellow/Black 

Yellow/Silver 

Silver 

Engine 

2.0L 

1300cc 

2000 

390 

2000 

1300cc 

1900cc 

1600 

1275 

Hometown 

Portland 

Beaverton 

Nanaimo 

Martinez 

Portland 

Windsor 

So Lake Tahoe 

Normandy Park 

Sweet Home 

Best Tm 

1:19.129 

1:20.757 

1:25.334 

1:26.503 

1:26.781 

1:30.364 

1:38.333 

Laps 

11 

12 

12 

14 

7 

7 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/26/2015 7:31:42 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Linda Blackburn 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

PORTLAND VINTAGE (SVRA) RACING FESTIVAL 

Group 5, 7 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 12:18:52 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/11/2015 12:15 PM 

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL

July 9 - July 12, 2015

Portland Interntional Raceway


