

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL

July 9 - July 12, 2015 Portland Interntional Raceway

PORTLAND VINTAGE (SVRA) RACING FESTIVAL Sorted on Best Lap time

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles

Qualifying 7/11/2015 12:15 PM

Qualifying started at 12:18:52

Group 5, 7

 Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Co Driver	Make	Model	Color	Engine	Hometown	Best Tm	Laps
 1	1	65	S2	Jason Perkins		Swift	'111'	Blue	2.0L	Portland	1:19.129	- 11
2	2	24	S2	Mark Viskov		Lola		White/Blue	1300cc	Beaverton	1:20.757	12
3	1	13	VS2	Tony Carruthers		Swift		Yellow	2000	Nanaimo	1:25.334	12
4	1	47	ASR	Richard Duncan	Chip Starr	Leonheart Spl.		White/Blue	390	Martinez	1:26.503	14
5	2	57	VS2	Robert Ames		Lola		Blue/White	2000	Portland	1:26.781	7
6	1	88	FM	Tom Tuttle		Huffaker		Red/White	1300cc	Windsor	1:30.364	7
7	3	22	S2	James Cotcher		Ford		Yellow/Black	1900cc	So Lake Tahoe	1:38.333	9
8	2	5	FM	John Rankin		Beach		Yellow/Silver	1600	Normandy Park		
9	3	9	FM	Paul Ingram		Ladybird		Silver	1275	Sweet Home		

Timing & Scoring: Linda Blackburn Orbits

Race Director

w w w.mylaps.co m

Licensed to: Cascade Sports Car Club